NIT Andhra Pradesh B.Tech Cut Off 2023 - JEE Main (Round 3)

Academic Progi Quota
Bio Technology (- HS
Bio Technology (- HS
Bio Technology (- HS
Bio Technology (- HS
Bio Technology (- HS
Bio Technology (- HS
Bio Technology (- HS
Bio Technology (- HS
Bio Technology (- HS
Bio Technology (- OS
Bio Technology (- OS
Bio Technology (- OS
Bio Technology (- OS
Bio Technology (- OS
Bio Technology (- OS
Bio Technology (- OS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender Opening Rank

Gender-Neutral 52833
Female-only (inc/ 45448
Gender-Neutral 1926
Gender-Neutral 8884
Female-only (incl 9324
Gender-Neutral 16039
Female-only (incl 19154
Gender-Neutral 4194
Gender-Neutral 3451
Gender-Neutral 43997
Female-only (inc' 44929
Gender-Neutral 8623
Gender-Neutral 16735
Female-only (inc 15457
Gender-Neutral 8275
Gender-Neutral 3359
Gender-Neutral 44271
Female-only (incl 44552
Gender-Neutral 8047
Gender-Neutral 14358
Female-only (inc/ 19058
Gender-Neutral 7770
Gender-Neutral 3184
Gender-Neutral 33062
Female-only (inc 43813
Gender-Neutral 2547
Gender-Neutral 6957
Female-only (inc/ 8875
Gender-Neutral 12665
Female-only (inc 17478
Gender-Neutral 7201
Gender-Neutral 2804
Gender-Neutral 40588
Female-only (inc/ 38879
Gender-Neutral 1508
Gender-Neutral 8173
Female-only (inc 8221
Gender-Neutral 15544
Female-only (inc/ 17629

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 802

SC

Gender-Neutral 6212

Closing Rank
54405
45448
1926
8884
9324
17386
19154
8448
3451
51493
48593
8623
17067
15457
8766
3359
49692
49631
8047
15989
19058
8836
3184
41436
43813
2547
6957
8875
14816
17478
7491
2804
50394
44786
1508
8184
8221
16797
17629
802
6703



Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc/ 5085
Gender-Neutral 1234
Gender-Neutral 37948
Female-only (inc/ 47740
Gender-Neutral 7963
Female-only (inc/ 9091
Gender-Neutral 13732
Female-only (inc 19132
Gender-Neutral 6442
Female-only (inc/ 7715
Gender-Neutral 2101
Gender-Neutral 11812
Female-only (inc 12616
Gender-Neutral 466
Gender-Neutral 2991
Female-only (inc/ 3168
Gender-Neutral 4868
Female-only (inc/ 5518
Gender-Neutral 2489
Female-only (inc/ 3303
Gender-Neutral 41
Gender-Neutral 793
Female-only (inc/ 2170
Gender-Neutral 11839
Female-only (inc/ 21678
Gender-Neutral 739
Gender-Neutral 2534
Female-only (inc/ 3725
Gender-Neutral 122
Gender-Neutral 4109
Female-only (inc/ 6269

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 291

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 2197
Female-only (inc/ 2098
Gender-Neutral 850

Female-only (inc/ 1324
Gender-Neutral 25005
Female-only (inc/ 30106
Gender-Neutral 1758
Gender-Neutral 5624
Female-only (inc/ 5956
Gender-Neutral 9842
Female-only (inc/ 9816

5085
2087
48572
52026
8007
9091
16023
19132
6964
7715
2591
19419
19909
466
3214
3168
5462
6678
3348
3303
41
904
2170
16344
23150
739
2575
3725
122
6089
9160
291
3054
2098
1159
1324
35799
34890
1758
5798
5956
11471
11831



Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 749

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 4520
Female-only (incl 5857
Gender-Neutral 2212
Female-only (inc 2341
Gender-Neutral 24683
Female-only (inc/ 30453
Gender-Neutral 1561
Gender-Neutral 5091
Female-only (inc 5881
Gender-Neutral 300
Gender-Neutral 9507
Female-only (inc' 12439
Gender-Neutral 3561
Female-only (inc/ 6070
Gender-Neutral 1563
Female-only (incl 2453
Gender-Neutral 17703
Female-only (inc 23007
Gender-Neutral 889
Gender-Neutral 3649
Female-only (inc/ 4500
Gender-Neutral 6194
Female-only (inc 7507
Gender-Neutral 3065
Female-only (incl 3742
Gender-Neutral 931
Female-only (inc/ 1739
Gender-Neutral 18733
Female-only (incl 24870
Gender-Neutral 826
Gender-Neutral 3780
Female-only (inc/ 4958
Gender-Neutral 6738
Female-only (inc 10988

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 596

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral 3621
Female-only (incl 3248
Gender-Neutral 864
Female-only (inc 2046
Gender-Neutral 34280
Female-only (inc 37348
Gender-Neutral 1985

749
6191
5857
2212
2341
32556
36301
1561
5161
5881
300
11466
12519
5430
6070
1901
2453
23697
28711
889
3905
4500
7765
7568
4188
3742
1821
1739
23958
28821
826
3859
4958
8205
11706
596
4446
3248
1386
2046
42693
41062
1985



Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS

EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 6821
Female-only (incl 7127
Gender-Neutral 13196
Female-only (inc/ 12307
Gender-Neutral 5593
Female-only (inc/ 8165
Gender-Neutral 2545
Gender-Neutral 33802
Female-only (inc/ 45053
Gender-Neutral 6420
Female-only (incl 7895
Gender-Neutral 11556
Female-only (inc/ 16680

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1175

sC
sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

Gender-Neutral 7220
Female-only (inc 7577
Gender-Neutral 2057
Gender-Neutral 45812
Female-only (inc 53023
Gender-Neutral 2404
Gender-Neutral 9008
Gender-Neutral 16729
Female-only (incl 19672
Gender-Neutral 8033
Female-only (inc/ 10327
Gender-Neutral 2997
Gender-Neutral 47232
Female-only (inc/ 50847
Gender-Neutral 8318
Female-only (inc/ 9842
Gender-Neutral 15222
Female-only (inc 17458
Gender-Neutral 8730
Gender-Neutral 2827

6919
7127
14913
12307
6458
8165
2971
39896
46525
6746
7895
13285
16680
1175
7294
7577
2616
54024
53023
2404
9008
17471
19672
8495
10327
2997
50140
50847
8318
9842
16243
17458
8812
2827



