NIT Andhra Pradesh B.Tech Cut Off 2023 - JEE Main (Round 3)				
Academic Progr Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Bio Technology ( HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52833	54405
Bio Technology ( HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	45448	45448
Bio Technology ( HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1926	1926
Bio Technology ( HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8884	8884
Bio Technology ( HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	9324	9324
Bio Technology ( HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16039	17386
Bio Technology ( HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	19154	19154
Bio Technology ( HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4194	8448
Bio Technology ( HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3451	3451
Bio Technology ( OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43997	51493
Bio Technology ( OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	44929	48593
Bio Technology ( OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8623	8623
Bio Technology ( OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16735	17067
Bio Technology ( OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	15457	15457
Bio Technology ( OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8275	8766
Bio Technology ( OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3359	3359
Chemical Engine HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44271	49692
Chemical Engine HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	44552	49631
Chemical Engine HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8047	8047
Chemical Engine HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14358	15989
Chemical Engine HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	19058	19058
Chemical Engine HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7770	8836
Chemical Engine HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3184	3184
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33062	41436
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	43813	43813
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2547	2547
Chemical Engine OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6957	6957
Chemical Engine OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	8875	8875
Chemical Engine OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12665	14816
Chemical Engine OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17478	17478
Chemical Engine OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7201	7491
Chemical Engine OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2804	2804
Civil Engineering HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40588	50394
Civil Engineering HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		44786
Civil Engineering HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1508	1508
Civil Engineering HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8173	8184
Civil Engineering HS	EWS	Female-only (inc		8221
Civil Engineering HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15544	16797
Civil Engineering HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		17629
Civil Engineering HS		Gender-Neutral	802	802
Civil Engineering HS	SC SC	Gender-Neutral	6212	6703

Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	5085	5085
Civil Engineering		ST	• 1	1234	2087
Civil Engineering		OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37948	48572
Civil Engineering		OPEN	Female-only (inc		52026
Civil Engineering		EWS	Gender-Neutral	7963	8007
Civil Engineering		EWS	Female-only (inc		9091
Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13732	16023
Civil Engineering  Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		19132
Civil Engineering  Civil Engineering		SC SC	- ,	6442	6964
		SC			7715
Civil Engineering			Female-only (inc		
Civil Engineering		ST	Gender-Neutral	2101	2591
Computer Scienc		OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11812	19419
Computer Scienc		OPEN (D. D.)	Female-only (inc		19909
Computer Scienc		OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	466	466
Computer Scienc		EWS	Gender-Neutral	2991	3214
Computer Science		EWS	Female-only (inc		3168
Computer Science		OBC-NCL		4868	5462
Computer Science		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	5518	6678
Computer Science	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2489	3348
Computer Science	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	3303	3303
Computer Science	HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	41	41
Computer Science	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	793	904
Computer Science	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	2170	2170
Computer Science	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11839	16344
Computer Science	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	21678	23150
Computer Science	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	739	739
Computer Science	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2534	2575
Computer Science	os	EWS	Female-only (inc	3725	3725
Computer Science	os	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	122	122
Computer Science	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4109	6089
Computer Science	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6269	9160
Computer Science	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	291	291
Computer Science	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2197	3054
Computer Science	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	2098	2098
Computer Science	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	850	1159
Computer Science	os	ST	Female-only (inc	1324	1324
Electrical and Ele	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25005	35799
Electrical and Ele		OPEN	Female-only (inc		34890
Electrical and Ele		OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1758	1758
Electrical and Ele		EWS	Gender-Neutral	5624	5798
Electrical and Ele		EWS	Female-only (inc		5956
Electrical and Ele		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral		11471
Electrical and Ele		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		11831

Electrical and Ele HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Condor Noutral	749	749
	SC SC			
Electrical and Ele HS		Gender-Neutral	4520	6191
Electrical and Ele HS	SC	Female-only (inc		5857
Electrical and Ele HS	ST	Gender-Neutral		2212
Electrical and Ele HS	ST	Female-only (inc		2341
Electrical and Ele OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral		32556
Electrical and Ele OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		36301
Electrical and Ele OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1561	1561
Electrical and Ele OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5091	5161
Electrical and Ele OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	5881	5881
Electrical and Ele OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	300	300
Electrical and Ele OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9507	11466
Electrical and Ele OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12439	12519
Electrical and Ele OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3561	5430
Electrical and Ele OS	SC	Female-only (inc	6070	6070
Electrical and Ele OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1563	1901
Electrical and Ele OS	ST	Female-only (inc	2453	2453
Electronics and (HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17703	23697
Electronics and (HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	23007	28711
Electronics and (HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	889	889
Electronics and (HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3649	3905
Electronics and (HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	4500	4500
Electronics and (HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6194	7765
Electronics and (HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7507	7568
Electronics and (HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3065	4188
Electronics and (HS	SC	Female-only (inc	3742	3742
Electronics and (HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	931	1821
Electronics and (HS	ST	Female-only (inc	1739	1739
Electronics and ( OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18733	23958
Electronics and ( OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	24870	28821
Electronics and ( OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	826	826
Electronics and ( OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3780	3859
Electronics and ( OS	EWS	Female-only (inc		4958
Electronics and ( OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6738	8205
Electronics and ( OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		11706
Electronics and ( OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	- ,	596	596
Electronics and ( OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3621	4446
Electronics and ( OS	SC	Female-only (inc		3248
Electronics and ( OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	864	1386
Electronics and ( OS	ST	Female-only (inc		2046
Mechanical Engil HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34280	42693
Mechanical Engli HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		41062
Mechanical Engli HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1985	1985
Wiconamical Engli 113	OI LIN (FWD)	Oction-incutial	1300	1300

Mechanical Engi	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6821	6919
Mechanical Engi	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	7127	7127
Mechanical Engi	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13196	14913
Mechanical Engi	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12307	12307
Mechanical Engi	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5593	6458
Mechanical Engi	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	8165	8165
Mechanical Engi	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2545	2971
Mechanical Engi	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33802	39896
Mechanical Engi	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	45053	46525
Mechanical Engi	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6420	6746
Mechanical Engi	os	EWS	Female-only (inc	7895	7895
Mechanical Engi	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11556	13285
Mechanical Engi	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	16680	16680
Mechanical Engi	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1175	1175
Mechanical Engi	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7220	7294
Mechanical Engi	os	SC	Female-only (inc	7577	7577
Mechanical Engi	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2057	2616
Metallurgical and	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45812	54024
Metallurgical and	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	53023	53023
Metallurgical and	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2404	2404
Metallurgical and	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9008	9008
Metallurgical and	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16729	17471
Metallurgical and	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	19672	19672
Metallurgical and	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8033	8495
Metallurgical and	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	10327	10327
Metallurgical and	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2997	2997
Metallurgical and	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47232	50140
Metallurgical and	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	50847	50847
Metallurgical and	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8318	8318
Metallurgical and	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	9842	9842
Metallurgical and	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15222	16243
Metallurgical and	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17458	17458
Metallurgical and	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8730	8812
Metallurgical and	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2827	2827